
 

  
 
 

Summer Holiday Club 2024 
The Play Station is your local out of school club held at: The Annex, Manley Road, 
Ben Rhydding, Ilkley. Our Club provides an environment for children to enjoy all 

types of play, carefully supervised by a team of play professionals. 
 

Mon 22nd July – Creative Clay  

Tues 23rd July – Rounders and Dodgeball 

Wed 24th July – Water Play  

Thurs 25th July – Dance and Drama 

Fri 26th July – Dawn of the Dinosaurs 

 

Mon 29th July – Planes, Trains, and Cars  

Tues 30th July – Obstacle Challenge 

Wed 31st July – Summer Party and Face Painting 

Thurs 1st August – Superheroes 

Fri 2nd August – Smoothie Making 

 
Mon 5th August – Messy Play 

Tues 6th August – Pirates and Princesses 

Wed 7th August – Summer Sports Day  

Thurs 8th August – Trendy Textiles 

Fri 9th August – Building Bonanza 

 

Mon 12th August – Musical Madness 

Tues 13th August – Loose Parts Play 

Wed 14th August – Card Making and Printing 

Thurs 15th August – Elements Play 

Fri 16th August – Picnic in the Park* 

 

Mon 19th August – Animal Safari 

Tues 20th August – Explosive Experiments 

Wed 21st August – Mask Making and Role Play 

Thurs 22nd August – Relays and Races 

Fri 23rd August – Puppet Theatre 

 

Mon 26th August – Closed - Bank Holiday 

Tues 27th August – Marvelous Minibeasts 

Wed 28th August – Play Station’s Got Talent 

Thurs 29th August – Parachute Play 

Fri 30th August – Papercrafts 

Our opening times are:  
7:30am – 6:00pm at a charge of £37.00 per day. 

For bookings or more information 
Email: theplay_station@yahoo.co.uk or 

Phone: 01943 600474 
*Trip is weather dependent 

 


